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Mauricio Moutinho Silva CTBTO Evaluation Officer mauricio.moutinho.silva@ctbto.org 
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Michael Sylver* UNECE Director michael.sylver@un.org 
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Taipei Dlamini UNESCO Evaluation Specialist/ co-coordinator, Young and Emerging Evaluators WG T.dlamini@unesco.org  

Marco Segone* UNFPA Director  segone@unfpa.org 
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Denis Jobin UNICEF Senior Evaluation Specialist/ co-coordinator, National Evaluation Capacity 

Development Working Group 

djobin@unicef.org 

Zlata Bruckauf UNICEF Senior Evaluation Specialist/ co-coordinator, Methods Working Group zbruckauf@unicef.org 

Xin Xin Yang UNICEF Multi-Country Evaluation Specialist xxyang@unicef.org 

Jane Mwangi UNICEF Regional Adviser jmwangi@unicef.org 

Tami Aritomi  UNICEF  Evaluation Specialist  taritomi@unicef.org 

Javier Guarnizo* UNIDO Director, Office of Evaluation and Internal Oversight J.guarnizo@unido.org 

Brook Boyer* UNITAR Director Brook.boyer@unitar.org 

Katinka Koke UNITAR Specialist/ co-coordinator, Use of Evaluation Working Group katinka.koke@unitar.org 
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Andrea Cook* UNSDG SWEO Executive Director  andrea.cook@un.org 

Tom Barton UNSDG SWEO Evaluation Officer thomas.barton@un.org 

Jan Snoeks* UNV Chief, Strategic Planning and Executive Support jan.snoeks@unv.org 

Anne-Claire Luzot* WFP Director of Evaluation anneclaire.luzot@wfp.org 

Grace Igweta WFP Senior Evaluation Officer/ co-coordinator of the Decentralized Evaluation 

Working Group 

grace.igweta@wfp.org 

Mona Selim WFP Evaluation Officer/ co-coordinator, Professionalisation Working Group mona.selim@wfp.org 

Judith Friedman WFP Senior Evaluation Officer  judith.friedman@wfp.org 
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Group 

catrina.perch@wfp.org 
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